Contact: Tris Winstanley

email: tandhwin@xtra.co.nz

Sump, Rocker, Bottom End and Manifold Sets

Make & Model
Austin, BMC, Morris etc
Bedford A2
Chevrolet
Dodge/Plymouth
Ford Anglia, Prefect, Escort

Holden

Humber, Hillman Sceptre
Nissan E13, E15, E16

Singer Vogue

Make & Model
Chevrolet 265/283/302/307
Ford Cortina Mk3
Holden 202
Mazda ZL
Mitsubishi Mirage

Vauxhall Victor FB/FC

Sump Sets
cc Year

214 cuin 1956-57
1955-58
1933-56
1955-62

161/179/186 1960-65

cuin

1725¢cc 1967-71
1982-90

1600cc 1961-66

Rocker Cover Sets

cc Year
1970-76
202 cu in 1971-74
1498cc 1999-03
1.4L 1991-96
1.5L & 1.6L 1961-67
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Kit No.

GEG502 or 741296

U1021
364317 (x2)
434

EC400

EG390

HCO074
HC252

5220591

Kit No.
78G1330
RVGR109
10126727 (x2)
DD610MY
JN897

JM397
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Make & Model

Chrysler Valliant AP5 VC/
VE/NFIVG

Hillman, Humber

Holden Torana V8
Commodore

Mazda NA, VB

MGB, Morris Marina
Mitsubishi G52B, G54B
Suzuki G16A

Toyota Corolla KE/KP
Triumph Renown

Vauxhall Velox/Cresta

Make & Model
Land Rover

Rover side/overhead

Bottom End Conversion Sets

cC

225 cuin

1725cc

1800cc

1590cc

3300cc

Manifold Gasket Sets

Years

1962-70

1970-77

1980-97

1988—>
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Kit No

EE791

EE501

EX120

CJ231

EG412
DJ894/8MT
ES1600
EJ290
CS1A542MK1

EE402

Kit No.
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